Elected Members - Meeting Attendance

553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562

563

03/02/21
24/02/21
10/03/21
24/03/21
28/04/21
29/04/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
03/06/21
30/06/21
25/08/21

Date of f
pe of Meeting

s> [ k. N

Ordinary Council Meeting

Ordinary Council Meeting

Audit, Risk and Compliance Committee Meeting
Ordinary Council Meeting

Ordinary Council Meeting

Annual General Meeting of Electors

Audit, Risk and Compliance Committee Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Ordinary Council Meeting

Ordinary Council Meeting

Ordinary Council Meeting

Exported on 9 September 2021 12:41:31 PM AWST

Attended
Attended
N/A

Attended
Attended
Attended
N/A

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended
N/A
Attended
Apology
Apology
N/A
Attended
Leave of Absence
Apology
Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended (Presiding Member)
Attended

Leave of Absence

Leave of Absence

Attended (Presiding Member)
Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended
N/A
Attended
Apology
Apology
N/A
Apology
Leave of Absence
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended
N/A
Attended
Attended
Apology
N/A
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Apology
Attended
Attended (Deputy)
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended (Deputy)
Attended
Attended
Attended
Apology

Attended
Attended
N/A
Attended
Attended
Attended
N/A
Attended
Apology
Attended
Attended

Attended
Attended
N/A

Attended
Attended
Attended
N/A

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Town of
Port Hedland

Mayor Peter Carter gglpeusty S N Cr Eva Bartho Cr Jan Gillingham Cr Lewis Kew Ming Cr Warren McDonogh Cr Kylie Unkovich Cr Elmar Zielke

Page 1 of 1



