Elected Members - Meeting Attendance



Date of Meeting	Type of Meeting	Mayor Peter Carter	Deputy Mayor Renae Coles	Cr Eva Bartho	Cr Jan Gillingham	Cr Lewis Kew Ming	Cr Warren McDonogh	Cr Tim Turner	Cr Kylie Unkovich	Cr Elmar Zielke
552	= 2021									
553 03/02/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apology	Attended	Attended
554 24/02/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
555 10/03/21	Audit, Risk and Compliance Committee Meeting	N/A	N/A	Attended (Presiding Member)	Attended	N/A	N/A	Attended (Deputy)	N/A	N/A
556 24/03/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
557 28/04/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Apology	Leave of Absence	Attended	Apology	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
558 29/04/21	Annual General Meeting of Electors	Attended	Apology	Leave of Absence	Attended	Apology	Apology	Attended	Attended	Attended
559 11/05/21	Audit, Risk and Compliance Committee Meeting	N/A	N/A	Attended (Presiding Member)	Attended	N/A	N/A	Attended (Deputy)	N/A	N/A
560 11/05/21	Special Council Meeting	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apology	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
561 03/06/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Leave of Absence	Attended	Attended	Leave of Absence	Attended	Attended	Apology	Attended
30/06/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Apology	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
563 25/08/21	Ordinary Council Meeting	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apology	Attended	Attended

Exported on 9 September 2021 12:41:31 PM AWST